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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Thean5011
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.375 9.225 9.5009.500 37.600
5 2 1 3 1 

1 

Brooke Watson5012
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.125 9.575 9.2259.250 37.175
13 1 5T 7T 2 

2 

Lauren Bolzan5027
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.550 9.050 9.4259.075 37.100
1T 5 9 4 3 

3 

Hailey Higbea5009
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.500 9.150 9.6508.625 36.925
4 3T 18 1 4 

4 

Eternity Dice5013
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.250 8.700 9.1759.350 36.475
6T 10 3 9 5 

5 

Emma Lasarsky5010
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.525 8.750 9.4008.700 36.375
3 9 15T 5 6 

6 

Kaitlin Hall5019
NC High Point Gymnas

9.225 8.900 9.0009.100 36.225
8T 6 8 12 7 

7 

Abigail Leigh5044
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.175 8.800 9.2259.000 36.200
10 7T 11 7T 8 

8 

Jade Canady5008
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.550 7.500 9.6009.450 36.100
1T 19 2 2 9 

9 

Katie Langdon5076
NC Team Attraction G

9.050 8.275 9.3009.250 35.875
14 13 5T 6 10 

10 

Joanna Moody5066
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.250 8.800 9.1008.700 35.850
6T 7T 15T 11 11 

11 

Charley Doak5021
NC High Point Gymnas

9.225 8.175 8.9759.275 35.650
8T 14 4 13 12 

12 

Claire Loucks5031
NC Cedar Point Gymna

9.150 9.150 8.5508.650 35.500
11T 3T 17 19 13 

13 

Faith Taylor5020
NC High Point Gymnas

9.025 8.650 8.6508.825 35.150
15T 11 12 18 14 

14 

Lilly Prairie5074
NC Team Attraction G

8.900 8.575 8.4509.050 34.975
17 12 10 20 15 

15 

Makaylah Tedder5049
NC Salem Gymnastics

9.025 8.150 8.7758.800 34.750
15T 15 13T 17 16 

16 

Bridgette Webber5055
NC Shooting Stars Gy

8.775 8.100 9.1258.600 34.600
18 16 19 10 17 

17 

Sydney Calder5045
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 8.8009.200 34.350
20 17 7 16 18 

18 

Kerri Hembrick5073
NC Team Attraction G

9.150 7.850 8.9008.000 33.900
11T 18 20 14T 19 

19 

Mirabella Gagea5054
NC Shooting Stars Gy

8.725 7.100 8.9008.800 33.525
19 20 13T 14T 20 

20 
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